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000049708 Roof Replacement 24,900 05/01/2024

40034 GENERATOR 0 06/25/2020

25033 POOL ENCL 100 09/27/2006

24808 POOL 250 08/01/2006

23695 SFR 718 10/07/2005

2007HX Base Yr

231 SW BONANZA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,082 123.9854 138.86 427,967 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.95 80.05

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1908

BAS 1,908 100 1,908 212,088

FOP 352 30 106 11,783

FSP 150 40 60 6,670

FST 558 55 307 34,125

HGR 1,557 45 701 77,921

4,525 3,082 342,588

BAS= W14 S37 FOP= S8 E44 N8 W44$ E44 N6 E9 S2 E17 N23 FST= E5
HGR= E14 N47 W45 S29 E31 S18$ N18 W31 S18 E26$ W26 FSP= N5
W30 S5 E30$ W30 N10$.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 537.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2006 2006 3 51 19,171

2 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 41 42 1,722.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2006 2006 3 40 10,332

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 14 250 3,220.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 8,050

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2020 70 4,200

41,753

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


